8686
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - UNIVERSAL FIXINGS
Special ribs
- a new solution which holds the sleeve
firmly in place
Unique shape

PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - UNIVERSAL FIXINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit Value
Plug diameter dk[mm] 5, 6, 8, 10
Hole/drill diameter do [mm] 5, 6, 8, 10
Effective anchorage depth heff [mm] 25, 30, 40, 50, 60
Depth of drill hole ho[mm] 35, 40, 50, 60, 70
Drive type  x PZ
Sleeve material x PA
Screw material x Zinc plated steel
Approval x AT-15-9702/2016
PZ-2
PZ-3
Code dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Max. fixture thickness
tfix [mm] PZ Pcs
Ø5 SFXP-05025035 5.0 x 25 3.5 x 35 10 PZ-2 200
SFXP-05025045 5.0 x 25 3.5 x 45 15 PZ-2 200
Ø6 SFXP-06030040 6.0 x 30 4.0 x 40 10 PZ-2 100
SFXP-06030050 6.0 x 30 4.0 x 50 20 PZ-2 100
Ø8 SFXP-08040050 8.0 x 40 5.0 x 50 10 PZ-2 100
SFXP-08040060 8.0 x 40 5.0 x 60 20 PZ-2 100
Ø10 SFXP-10050060 10 x 50 6.0 x 60 10 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10050070 10 x 50 6.0 x 70 20 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10060070 10 x 60 6.0 x 70 10 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10060080 10 x 60 6.0 x 80 20 PZ 3 50
Product marking
SFXP 05 025 035
Type Diameter Length Screw
length

FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - UNIVERSAL FIXINGS
Installation
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit Value
Plug diameter dk[mm] 10
Hole/drill diameter do [mm] 10
Effective anchorage depth heff [mm] 50, 60
Depth of drill hole ho[mm] 60, 70
Drive type  x SW-10
Sleeve material x PA
Screw material x Zinc plated steel
Approval x AT-15-9702/2016
Code dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Max. fixture thickness
tfix [mm] SW Pcs
Ø10 SFXK-10050060 10 x 50 6.0 x 60 10 SW-10 25
SFXK-10050070 10 x 50 6.0 x 70 20 SW-10 25
SFXK-10060070 10 x 60 6.0 x 70 10 SW-10 25
SFXK-10060080 10 x 60 6.0 x 80 20 SW-10 25
Product marking
SFXK 10 050 060
Type Diameter Length Screw
length

Normal weight concrete class C20/25 - C50/60 0.11 0.17
Solid clay brick MZ class 20 0.16 0.24
Calcium silicate brick KS class 20 0.16 0.24
Calcium silicate hollow blocks  (perforated) class 15 0.16 0.24
Hollow clay brick class 15 0.16 0.24
Autoclaved aerated concrete PP6 600/4 0.20 0.30
Plasterboards 12.5 mm 0.10 0.10
Fibreboard 12.5 mm 0.10 0.10
Product marking
SFXL SFXC SFXO 06 030 064
Type Type Type Diameter Length Hook
length
TECHNICAL DATA
Code
STRAIGHT HOOK dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Pcs
Ø6 SFXL-06030048 6.0 x 30 3.5 x 48 50
Ø8 SFXL-08040065 8.0 x 40 4.5 x 65 25
Code
ROUND HOOK dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Pcs
Ø6 SFXC-06030065 6.0 x 30 3.5 x 65 50
Ø8 SFXC-08040083 8.0 x 40 4.5 x 83 25
Code
EYE-BOLT dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Pcs
Ø6 SFXO-06030064 6.0 x 30 3.5 x 64 50
Ø8 SFXO-08040085 8.0 x 40 4.5 x 85 25
ROUND HOOKSTRAIGHT HOOK EYE-BOLT